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Please note that dates for UF summer and spring breaks vary each year. Vendor will work with TAPS regarding specific dates for break periods.

Name

Shands East
Shands West
Shands West
Museum Road
N/S Drive
Shands
O'Connell Center

Norman Hall

Heli Pad - North
Heli Pad - South

Shands East

Performing Arts
Welcome Center

Welcome Center
Transportation & Parking

Location
1231 Newell Drive*
1831 Mowry Road
1879 Mowry Road
759 Newell Drive
966 Gale Lemerand Dr
SW 16th Street
226 Gale Lemerand Dr

1210 SW 8th Avenue

Archer Road
Archer Road

1269 Newell Drive

3163 Hull Road
Museum Road

Hotel Parking
Gale Lemerand Drive

Traffic
Low
High
High
Low
Low
High
Low

High

Low
Low

High

Low
Low

Low
Low

Date/Time for
Cleaning
-6am
-6am
-6am
-6am
-6am
-6am
-6am

6 pm
6 pm
6 pm
6 pm
6 pm
6 pm
6 pm

6 pm - 6 am Summer
Break Required

6 pm-6am
6 pm-6am

6 pm Week between
Christmas and New
Year's 6 am required.

6pm-6am
6 pm - 6 am, Spring
Break Required
6pm-6am
6 pm-6am

# of
Ramps

1

N W W

Square Footage

# of Sub-  Bottom/
(olslsl:TeMl Ground Ground
Bridges Level Level Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 Level 5 Level 6 Flat Levels
4,762 6,614 35,712
32,929 83,980 91,681 91,681
12,226 87,000 87,000 87,000
52,800 52,800 52,800 52,800
99,474 99,474 99,474 99,474
25,778 19,714 19,714 19,714 19,714
61,019 58,128 58,128
44,674 41,832 43,071
10 42471 42471 42 471 42 471 42 471
10 42471 42471 42 471 42 471 42 471
17,778 56,244 56,244 56,244 56,244
46,003 46,003 46,003 46,003
45,300 45,300
32,920
53,934 53,934 53,934 53,934 53,934 53,934
ITB18CS103

Attachment A

Ramps
70,316

31,688
66,240
50,640
32,096
20,996

86,720
86,720

99,360

27,846

14,036

61,500

Bridges

5,600
5,600

Annual Contract for Pressure Washing Services for Garage Surfaces

TOTAL

117,404
300,271
273,226
242,888
464,136
155,274
209,371

150,573

304,675
304,675

342,114

211,858
104,636

32,920
385,104



