									Square Footage									
Garage	Name	Location	Traffic	Date/Time for Cleaning	# of Ramps	# of Connect. Bridges	Sub- Ground Level	Bottom/ Ground Level	Level 1	Level 2	Level 3	Level 4	Level 5	Level 6	Flat Levels	Ramps	Bridges	TOTAL
1	Shands East	1231 Newell Drive*	Low	6 pm - 6 am	1		4,762	6,614							35,712	70,316		117,404
2	Shands West	1831 Mowry Road	High	6 pm - 6 am					32,929	83,980	91,681	91,681						300,271
3	Shands West	1879 Mowry Road	High	6 pm - 6 am					12,226	87,000	87,000	87,000						273,226
4	Museum Road	759 Newell Drive	Low	6 pm - 6 am	3				52,800	52,800	52,800	52,800				31,688		242,888
5	N/S Drive	966 Gale Lemerand Dr	Low	6 pm - 6 am	3				99,474	99,474	99,474	99,474				66,240		464,136
6	Shands	SW 16th Street	High	6 pm - 6 am	4				25,778	19,714	19,714	19,714	19,714			50,640		155,274
7	O'Connell Center	226 Gale Lemerand Dr	Low	6 pm - 6 am	2				61,019	58,128	58,128					32,096		209,371
8	Norman Hall	1210 SW 8th Avenue	High	6 pm - 6 am Summer Break Required	4				44,674	41,832	43,071					20,996		150,573
9-N	Heli Pad - North	Archer Road	Low	6 pm - 6 am	4	10			42,471	42,471	42,471	42,471	42,471			86,720	5,600	304,675
9-S	Heli Pad - South	Archer Road	Low	6 pm - 6 am	4	10			42,471	42,471	42,471	42,471	42,471			86,720	5,600	304,675
10	Shands East	1269 Newell Drive	High	6 pm Week between Christmas and New Year's 6 am required.	5			17,778	56,244	56,244	56,244	56,244				99,360		342,114
11	Performing Arts	3163 Hull Road	Low	6 pm - 6 am	3				46,003	46,003	46,003	46,003				27,846		211,858
12	Welcome Center	Museum Road	Low	6 pm - 6 am, Spring Break Required	2			45,300	45,300							14,036		104,636
12H	Welcome Center	Hotel Parking	Low	6 pm - 6 am				32,920										32,920
13	Transportation & Parking	Gale Lemerand Drive	Low	6 pm - 6 am	5				53,934	53,934	53,934	53,934	53,934	53,934	1	61,500		385,104

## \*Gated Please note that dates for UF summer and spring breaks vary each year. Vendor will work with TAPS regarding specific dates for break periods.

## ITB18CS103

Annual Contract for Pressure Washing Services for Garage Surfaces Attachment A